
BCCSF Youth Soccer Interest Class (Summer 2025) - Time Table

24 May 2025 (Sat)     5:00pm - 6:30pm (Hugh Boyd red) 

31 May 2025 (Sat)     5:00pm - 6:30pm (Hugh Boyd red)  

07 Jun 2025 (Sat)     5:00pm - 6:30pm (Hugh Boyd red) 

14 Jun 2025 (Sat)     5:00pm - 6:30pm (Hugh Boyd red) 

21 Jun 2025 (Sat)     5:00pm - 6:30pm (Hugh Boyd red) 

28 Jun 2025 (Sat)     5:00pm - 6:30pm (Hugh Boyd red) 

29 Jun 2025 (Sun)    BCCSF/Mustang Funday  (TBA)  

05 Jul 2025 (Sat)     5:00pm - 6:30pm (Hugh Boyd red)  

12 Jul 2025 (Sat)     5:00pm - 6:30pm (Hugh Boyd red)  

19 Jul 2025 (Sat)     NO Training (Nations Cup event) 

26 Jul 2025 (Sat)     5:00pm - 6:30pm (Hugh Boyd red) 

02 Aug 2025 (Sat)     5:00pm - 6:30pm (Hugh Boyd red) Longweekend

Finish 

Artificial Turf Location : 

Hugh Boyd Turf Field (See attached Map for field color) 
West Richmond Community Centre, 9180 No 1 Rd, Richmond, BC

Proud of BCCSF Sponsorship


